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ALIAS

Cole Monroe
Hank Hills

Johnny Pinebox
Jess Ducky
Zocato

Driffen Rattler
Diamond Slinger
R.P. Dodge

May B. Shecann
Appy Dan

John R. Shantz
Onery Orrin
Abacus

Grandpa Dillon
Cedar County Sheriff
Carlsbad Kid
Leisure

Awful Goodshot
Hoosier Daddy
Woodshed Wilson
Doc Bender

Hazy Grey

Willy B. Infamous
Sitting Duck

Doc Sievers
Lawbreaker
Goldie Jade

Nobs

Lead Finger Lance

Renton Fish & Game Club, Inc.

Monthly
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS
Shoot Date: 1/3/2010

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time
33.90 6 40.78 4 34.42 7 2280 3 2295 3 180.52
29.96 3 44.13 8 32.86 4 2595 6 2448 4 189.74
45.95 18 35.67 2 2897 1 23.01 4 2233 2 187.07
43.75 15 41.13 5 30.85 2 21.19 2 2933 8 193.26
31.86 5 40.35 3 34.11 5 30.32 10 26.61 6 196.62
29.78 1 4288 7 39.74 9 26.30 7 2561 5 198.87
29.99 4 3292 1 98.49 26 18.20 1 20.55 1 229.22
35.56 9 53.16 11 3278 3 2354 5 26.78 7 207.28
35.28 8 48.91 10 34.37 6 3254 12 31.77 10 209.54
29.79 2 41.29 6 50.81 15 29.42 9 37.36 16 224.19
35.18 7 55.09 13 5222 18 31.66 11 32.26 11 24497
44.70 16 58.24 15 38.82 8 3254 12 40.86 18  253.71
40.11 11 53.62 12 40.89 10 42.39 20 33.60 13  255.87
49.98 19 47.05 9 4537 13 37.04 17 30.23 9 257.66
45.56 17 59.10 16 43.00 12 29.10 8 37.35 15 259.62
42.39 13 67.22 18 52.73 19 36.42 16 35.04 14 278.98
52.49 21 61.60 17 51.74 16 40.26 19 32.79 12 283.08
36.44 10 56.84 14 4287 11 54.12 23 4755 21 290.67
51.18 20 72.70 20 50.22 14 44.41 21  46.45 20 302.99
43.15 14 113.25 27 51.86 17 34.35 14 3848 17  334.55
55.16 22 7416 22 5340 20 37.37 18 40.98 19  309.40
67.69 24 7259 19 122.84 28 46.26 22 5541 23  406.94
77.68 26 77.83 23 56.63 21 35.70 15 999.49 27 1,312.40
41.79 12 73.99 21 69.83 22 999.49 28 999.49 27 2,271.64
58.62 23 139.14 28 7240 23 61.56 25 5518 22 44530
118.08 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 999.99 29 1,217.05
79.38 27 111.34 26 87.18 25 60.94 24 61.82 24 478.17
77.59 25 96.54 25 86.00 24 74.72 27 7357 25  488.20
103.08 28 87.43 24 100.36 27 7191 26 98.74 26  549.51

2:12:04 PM
Stage 1
Category  Time Rank
0} 25.67 2
0} 32.36 7
0} 31.14 6
GF 27.01 4
49 33.37 8
GF 34.56 9
C 29.07 5
SS 35.46 10
49 26.67 3
FCD 35.52 11
49 38.56 14
W 38.55 13
C 45.26 18
GF 47.99 20
cC 45.51 19
FCD 45.18 17
SS 44.20 16
C 52.85 22
ES 38.03 12
W 53.46 23
49 48.33 21
49 42.15 15
GF 65.07 25
W 87.05 28
S 58.40 24
W 21.27 1
LW 77.51 26
SS 79.78 27
W 87.99 29

Rank
25
32
33
36
37
38
38
45
49
59
74
82
84
87
87
97

101
101
107
112
122
131
137
138
145
146
152
153
160



